
PRICE LIST FOR CG EQUINE WORKS 
JULY 2020- DEC 2020 

BODYWORK 

Regular Bodywork Session: $100.00    First Time Session: +$25.00 

PEMF 

($2/min) 15 min: $30 30 min: $60 40 min: $80 Full Session (~50-90 min): $100  

DEALS AND PACKAGES 

Acute Care Packages:     4 hours/sessions = $350 (used within 1.5 months)    

   8 hours/sessions = $650 (used within 2.5 months) 

   20 hours/sessions = $1500 (used within 6 months) 

 *mileage and pulsing half priced ($1/min)   *ask about sales horse packages, group and 501c3 discounts 

CLINICS/ CLASSES 

Clinics are tailored to the audience, so prices vary clinic to clinic as the length, content, and number of 

people vary.  

Half Day price estimate per person:     $75/ 4+ people                  $125/ 2-3 people 

Full Day price estimate per person:      $115/ 4+ people                $175/ 2-3 people 

OTHER FEES 

Mileage: $0.45/mile from Maryville (split between clients on trip; 5+ in an area and trip fee is waived)           

Last Minute Scheduling:  +$20.00 

CLIPPING 

Clipping Rate:   $75/up to 1 hour     $100/1-1.5 hours     $125/1.5-2 hours    $150/ 2+ hours 

Full Body Clip Horse: usually 2+ hours    Pony: usually 1-2 hours    Dirty Fee:   $30     

DISCOUNTS 

Referral Discount:  $10 off for every person you refer who becomes a client 

5+ horses in one area and the trip fee is waived 


